
Hericium Erinaceus and Sea Conch
Chicken Soup

RESERVATION
0466 790 395

MSG FREE CUISINE - TASTE of HOME 

SOUP

DRY NOODLES (LO MEIN)

SNACKS

DRINKS

DESSERTS

MENU

Braised Fish Maw and Sea Conch 
Superior Soup

Coconut Chicken Soup

Dry Spring Noodles Dry Egg Noodles with Prawn

Milk Tea 

Coffee with Milk Tea
(Yuenyeung)

Floral Herbal Tea

Honey and Pear Barley Drink

Iced Lemon Tea Chrysanthemum Monk Fruit Tea

Ginseng Goji Chicken Soup Bak Kut Teh

Abalone Chicken Soup Dried Bok Choi Pork Bone Soup

Winter Melon Duck Soup with
Barley

Dry Egg Noodles with Curry Beef
Brisket

Curry Fish Ball Classic French Toast

Hong Kong Style Fish Siu Mai

Dulce de Leche French Toast

HK Style Faux Shark’s Fin Soup

Assorted Curry

$ 26.00

$ 10.00

$ 8.00 $ 12.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 6.00

$ 5.00 $ 5.00

$ 18.00

$ 18.00

$ 21.00

$ 14.00

$ 5.00

$ 14.00
$ 13.00

$ 8.00

$ 18.00

$ 15.00

$ 18.00

$ 14.00

$ 12.00

Shallot, Coriander Flying Fish Roe,  Shallot 

Butter, Maple Syrup

Fish Ball, Soft Pork Crackling and Beef Tripe

Beans sprout, Shallot

OPEN HOURS
WED to SUN 12pm - 7pm

Served with XO SacueServed with Garlic and Lard Sauce

*Contains peanuts

Whiped Sour Cream, Maple Syrup

Served with Curry Sauce

Sweet Soy Sauce, Shrimp, Chilli Oil

Infuses with Herbs and Spices 
Savory and Peppery Taste


