

MENU

RESERVATION

0466 790 395

\$ 15.00

\$ 5.00

\$ 6.00

C	0	U	D
2	U	u	г

Braised Fish Maw and Sea Conch Superior Soup	\$ 26.00	Coconut Chicken Soup	\$ 18.00
Abalone Chicken Soup	\$ 21.00	Dried Bok Choi Pork Bone Soup	\$ 12.00
Ginseng Goji Chicken Soup	\$ 18.00	Bak Kut Teh Infuses with Herbs and Spices Savory and Peppery Taste	\$ 18.00
Hericium Erinaceus and Sea Conch Chicken Soup	\$ 18.00	Winter Melon Duck Soup with Barley	\$ 14.00

DRY NOODLES (LO MEIN)

Dry Spring Noodles	\$ 10.00	Dry Egg Noodles with Prawn
Shallot, Coriander		Flying Fish Roe, Shallot
Served with Garlic and Lard Sauce		Served with XO Sacue

Dry Egg Noodles with Curry Beef \$ 14.00 Brisket

Iced Lemon Tea

(Yuenyeung)

Coffee with Milk Tea

Beans sprout, Shallot Served with Curry Sauce

SNACKS		DESSERTS	
Curry Fish Ball	\$ 8.00	Classic French Toast Butter, Maple Syrup	\$ 12.00 t \$ 14.00
Hong Kong Style Fish Siu Mai Sweet Soy Sauce, Shrimp, Chilli Oil	\$ 5.00	*Contains peanuts Dulce de Leche French Toast	
Assorted Curry Fish Ball, Soft Pork Crackling and Beef Tripe	\$ 13.00	Whiped Sour Cream, Maple Syrup	
HK Style Faux Shark's Fin Soup	\$ 8.00		
DRINKS Milk Tea	\$ 5.00	Floral Herbal Tea	\$ 5.00

\$ 5.00

\$ 5.00

Chrysanthemum Monk Fruit Tea

Honey and Pear Barley Drink